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Totaal

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Albert Roording

E. Haandrikman

Piet Schrijvers

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp
Marinus Hendrixen
Floris Hulshof

Jos van Roon

Benny Schrijver Jr.
H. van Zanten & Zn.
J. Eikelboom

Chris Meeuwissen
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Wilfred Pasman

Bas Jansen

R.A.A. Hoff

Roy Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards
Namig Rajab

B.E.M. Addink

Erik Hettema

G.H. Bloemen

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Gebr. Bierhof
D.J.P. Schut

C. Vrolijk

Kelly Peppelenbosch
A.A. Aalpoel

Johan Boesveld

B. Schrijver Sr

H. Dieks

Kampioenschap Keizer
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Naam

Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp
Marinus Hendrixen
Floris Hulshof

Jos van Roon

H. van Zanten & Zn.
J. Eikelboom

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Wilfred Pasman
Chris Meeuwissen
Bas Jansen

R.A.A. Hoff

Roy Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards

Totpnt

25576.
24815.
23305.
23199.
21902.
20905.
17886.
16722.
15656.
13936.
13465.
13317.
11643.
11551.
10953.
10450.
9813.
7742.
6328.
6012.
4908.
3922.
3902.
3473.
2844.
2258.
2182.
1651.
1153.
786.8
612.7
540.5
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Totpnt

46405.
44903.
42387.
41237.
35623.
35547.
29922.
28340.
25019.
24408.
22105.
20409.
19419.
19291.
19274.
18995.
16976.
12815.
11189.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman
Henk Voskamp

R. Wolf

Marinus Hendrixen
Floris Hulshof

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Jos van Roon

J. Eikelboom

Bas Jansen

Wilfred Pasman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Chris Meeuwissen
R.A.A. Hoff

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Roy Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards
Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

D.J.P. Schut

B.E.M. Addink

Gebr. Bierhof

G.H. Bloemen

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Johan Boesveld

B. Schrijver Sr

Totpn

t

21590.
19326.
19188.
17932.
14642.
13720.
12035.
11618.
10943.

9362.
8787.
8544.
8338.
7868.
7630.
7162.
6473.
5073.
4861.
2627.
2616.
2009.
1836.
1653.
1494.
1417.
1343.
939.6
715.0
544.0
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20 Namiq Rajab 8629.4
21 Erik Hettema 6549.9
22 B.E.M. Addink 6403.5
23 A.H.M. Sterkeboer 5482.5
24 G.H. Bloemen 5245.9
25 Gebr. Bierhof 4261.9
26 C. Vrolijk 4018.4
27 D.J.P. Schut 3912.0
28 Kelly Peppelenbosch 2591.3
29 Johan Boesveld 1501.8
30 B. Schrijver Sr 1156.7
31 A.A. Aalpoel 1153.9
32 H. Dieks 540.5
Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam Ringnr Pr Punten
1 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672119 V 15 13513.4
2 Piet Schrijvers 1-1676399 V 16 13287.5
3 E. Haandrikman 0-1247730 V 17 13170.4
4 Piet Schrijvers 1-1670584 16 11936.0
5 A.A. Jurriens ©0-1253305 V 16 11685.9
6 E. Haandrikman 0-1247727 V 16 11540.7
7 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672143 V 14 11504.3
8 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672106 15 11129.7
9 Piet Schrijvers 1-1670521 V 16 10911.3
10 E. Haandrikman 1-1672418 V 14 10566.9
11 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672155 V 14 10559.1
12 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672130 14 10250.5
13 E. Haandrikman 9-1415258 V 15 10150.2
14 H. van Zanten & Zn. 1-1671809 13 9785.0
15 E. Haandrikman 1-1672460 14 9693.9
16 Henk Voskamp 2-8267398 V 16 9528.9
17 E. Haandrikman 2-8232936 13 9519.0
18 Albert Roording 2-8233706 V 11 9256.2
19 R. Wolf 2-8228603 15 9227.8
20 Albert Roording 1-1674461 V 10 9188.4
21 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253304 12 9089.7
22 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253306 V 13 8924.5
23 Floris Hulshof 1-1672717 V 12 8656.7
24 Floris Hulshof 2-8233430 11 8596.9
25 Albert Roording 1-1674475 V 11 8300.4



